STRIKE 20 is a 20lt rotary evaporator designed for
industrial systems and R&D purposes. It meets all the
process needs using 3.3 borosilicate glass and PTFE
allowing aggressive substances treatment.
It works efficiently both under vacuum and any
ambient conditions. The rotation of the 6, 10 or 20 lt
evaporation flasks inside the heating bath results in a
forced convection and homogenous distribution of the

DISPLAY
The process operating parameters can be set and monitored on a 7” touch-screen display.
HOW TO ORDER
CODE CONFIGURATION
SQFU079737 STRIKE 20 descending glassware, 20 Lt evapora ng flask 1x10 lt collec ng flask
SQFU079738 STRIKE 20 descending glassware, 20 lt evapora ng flask, 2x6 Lt collec ng flasks
SQFU079735 STRIKE 20 reflux glassware, 20 Lt evapora ng flask 1x10 Lt collec ng flask
SQFU079736 STRIKE 20 reflux glassware, 20 lt evapora ng flask, 2x6lt collec ng flasks
ACCESSORIES RECOMMENDED
On demand 20lt Aluminium trolley for evapora ng flask handling
IMNM017502
Whelch-Ilmvac